
 Water and Sewer Service Rate Schedules

WR1 - Water 3/4" SR1 - Sewer 3/4" 

Usage Gallons

0-500 $20.50 Base Rate $24.75 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

WR4 - Water 1" SR4 - Sewer 1"

Usage Gallons

0-500 $39.00 Base Rate $41.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

Usage Gallons

0-500                             N/A Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

SE - Senior Citizen Sewer ($7.50 Discount from Base Rate)

Sewer

Residential - Inside City Limits

Water Sewer

Water

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Water Sewer
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 Water and Sewer Service Rate Schedules

S2 - Sewer 2" - For McFadden Only

Usage Gallons

0 - 62,000 $834.00 Base Rate $870.50 Base Rate

62,001 - 155,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

155,001 - 279,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

279,001 - 527,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

527,001 - 961,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

961,001 & UP + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

Usage Gallons

0 - 500 $21.00 Base Rate $26.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

WC4 - Water 3/4" SC4 - Sewer 3/4"

Usage Gallons

0 - 500 $39.00 Base Rate $41.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

Sewer

McFadden Place Apartments
W2 - Water 2" - For McFadden Only

WRO - Water Outside 3/4" 

Water

SRO - Sewer Outside 3/4"

Water Sewer

Residential - Outside City Limits

Commercial Inside

Water Sewer
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 Water and Sewer Service Rate Schedules

WC5 - Water 1" SC5 - Sewer 1"

Usage Gallons

0 - 500 $69.00 Base Rate $71.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

WC6 - Water 1 1/2" SC6 - Sewer 1 1/2"

Usage Gallons

0 - 500 $94.00 Base Rate $96.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

WC7 - Water 2" SC7 - Sewer 2"

Usage Gallons

0 - 500 $169.00 Base Rate $171.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

Sewer

Water Sewer

Water Sewer

Water
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 Water and Sewer Service Rate Schedules

WC11 - Water 3" SC11 - Sewer 3"  

Usage Gallons

0 - 500 $294.00 Base Rate $296.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

WC8 - Water 4" SC8 - Sewer 4"

Usage Gallons

0 - 500 $494.00 Base Rate $496.50 Base Rate

501 - 2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

WC12 - Water 6" SC12 - Sewer 6"  

Usage Gallons

0 -500 $794.00 Base Rate $796.50 Base Rate

501 -2000 + $4.70/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal + $4.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 500 gal

2,001 - 5,000 + $1.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 2,000 gal

5,001 - 9,000 + $2.00/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 5,000 gal

9,001 - 13,000 + $2.20/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 9,000 gal 

13,001 - 19,000 + $2.40/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 13,000 gal

19,001 & Up + $2.60/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal + $2.80/1,000 gal X Usage over 19,000 gal

CW - City Water - No Fee CS - City Sewer - No Fee

Usage Gallons

0 & Up $0.00 Base Rate $0.00 Base Rate

Water Sewer

City Account

Water Sewer

Water Sewer

Water Sewer
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